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9. OQam. Tunes for the break-
fast table
9.30 Radio Church of the Help-
og

|
Hand

10. Morning melodies10.15 Little Chapel of Good
Cheer
10.45 Bandbox
11. O Favourites in Rhythm11.30 Melody and romance12.15 p.m. Close down

Sunday. February 141ZB AUCKLAND .

1070 ke. 280 m.

6. 0,7.0,7.45a.m. London News
7.30 Health talk by ‘UncleScrim" .9.15 Uncle Tom and the
dren’s Choir
410.30 You'll Enjoy Education41. 0 Friendly Road Service
412. O Listeners’ Request session
12.45 p.m. Youth-at the Controls1.15 London News
4.te Diggers’ session (Rod Tal-ot)
5.30 Storytime with Bryan
O’Brien
6. O A talk on Social Justice6.15 London News
6.45 Uncle Tom and the Sankey
Singers7.15 Fun with Music
7.30 Radio Theatre
8. 0 Headline News8.5 This is War;-"‘Your Air
vo sar. featuring James Stew-
845 Special programme9. Command Performance,
U.s.A. compéred by Don Ameche
41. 0 London News
12. 0 Close down

27B WELLINGTON1130 ke. 265 m.

6.0,7.0,7.45 a.m. London Newstalk by "Uncle
cr im"
8.15 A Religion for Monday
Morning

9. 0 Uncle Tom
dren’s Choir
9.15 Listen to the Band! |

10. 0 The World of Sport (Bill
King)
41. 0 Friendly Road Service of
Song
411.30 The Morning Star:
pold Stokowski"’
11.45 Comedy cameo
12. 0 Listeners’ Request session
12.45 p.m. Youth at the Controls
1.15 London News
2.0 Radio Matinee
4. 0 Popular classics
4.30 London News
5. 0 Storytime with Bryan
O’Brien
5.30 Tea-table tunes
6. 0 A talk on Social Justice
6.15 London News7.0 A U.S. War Department
programme for American Ser-vicemen
7.46 Fun with Music
8. 0 Headline News8. 5 This Is War!-"Concerning
Axis Propaganda," featuring
Donald Crisp
8.45 Special programme9 0 Command Performance,
trecy compéred

by Spencer

9.30" ‘n U.S. War Department
programme for American Ser-vicemen
10. 0 Musical varieties
10.30 Slumber session
41. 0 London News

and his Chil-

"Leo-

12. 0 Close down

3Z7B CHRISTCHURCH1430 ke. 210 m,

6. 0, 7.0, 7.45 a.m. London News7.30 Health Talk by "UncleScrim"
9.BBEUncle

Tom’s Children’s
9.15 Y apie the Bandstand9.45 Recordings
10. 0 Hospital session

11. 0 A Budget of Popular Tunes
11.30 Songs we Love
11.45 Sports Summary ("The
Toff’’)
12. 0 The Luncheon session
12.45 p.m. Youth at the Controls
1.15 London News
2.0 The Radio Matinee, fea-
turing at 3.0 1ZB Calling
ap 3
Headline News from
on

Lon-

t)

+

a
Your Own,"

Family favourites
Storytime with Bryan
Half Hour with Gwen
A Talk on Social Justice
London News
In Popular Demand
The Maxwell House Show
Fun With Music
Headline News
This Is War!-‘"You’re on
featuring Claude

Rains
8.45 Special programme
9. 0 Command performance,
U.S.A., compéred by Edward
Arnold
The Jack Benny Show
Variety programmeRestful music
London News
In lighter vein
Close down

DUNEDIN4ZB 1310 ke. 234 m.

. 0,
Seri
9. 0
Choir11.0f $s°12. 0
12.45
1.15
0
2.30
3.
4.
4.30

7.0,7.45a.m. London News
Health Talk by "Uncle

Uncle Children’s
The Friendly Road Service
Tom’s

ong
Listeners’ favourites
p.m. 7 ee s the ControlsLondon New
The Radio MatineeThe Melodists
The Radio Theatre
The Diggers’ session
London News

5.0 Storytime with Bryan
O’Brien
5.30 Half an Hour with Julian
6. 0 A Talk on Social Jistice
6.15 London News
O Mail Call
.30 Fun with Music
0 Headline News
& This Is War! — "Your
Army," featuring Tyrone Power
465 A special programme
0 Command Performance,

wate
compéred by Bing

9.30 "Y he Charlie MoCarthy
Show
411. 0 London News
11.30 Music for Sunday
12. 0 Close down

27, PALMERSTON Nth.1400 ke. 214 m.

8. Oa.m. Bright records .

8.30 Health Talk by "Uncle
Scrim"
8.33 Organ music
8.45 Hawaiian harmony
9. O Yesterday’s hits
9.30 The Morning Star
9.45 Piano time with Charli¢
Kunz
10. O Selected recordings
10.30-12.0 Listeners’ session
5. Op.m. Storytime with Bryan
5.30 Rambling through recorde
6. 0 Wayside Chapel
6.15 London News
7. O First Light Fraser
7.30 Radio Theatre
8. 0 Headline News8.5 This Is War!l-*Conoern-
ing Axis Propaganda," feature
Ing
Donald Crisp

10 Close down

LISTENERS’ SUBSCRIPTIONS. If
paid in advance at any Money Order
Office: Twelve months, 12/-; six
months. 6/-; three months, 3/-.
Changes of address may be made
by giving two weeks’ notice to
the Publishing Department, "The
Listener," Box 5004 Lambton Quay,
Wellington, C.1.
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SuOEs
are n0 longerthe Cinderellas of theward- MATCHLESS

robe: Trufits,with theirsophisticated allureof
outline; curte and poise, nOw form the personality
foundation for the smartly dressed woman. Trufits
bringtoyou themostmodernadvances'inshoecraft
and foot harmonya Truftswil beautify your feet Trftbecausesscientifically,theyftyourfeeta

STYLE LEADER SHOESMtF15

truFIT
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